Prevents back draughts &
weather penetration.
High quality designer stainless steel fin-
ish. Stainless Steel Grade 304.
Duct Size (mm) Colour Order Code
100 White DCT0029
100 Grey DCT0028
100 Terracotta DCT0027
125 White DCT0044
125 Grey DCT0042
125 Terracotta DCT0043
150 White DCT0066
150 Grey DCT0061
150 Terracotta DCT0065
230/250 White DCT2204
300 White DCT1981
Duct Size (mm) Colour Order Code
100 Stainless Steel DCT2145